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1 GROUPE LEMOINE - WRT 2:05.289 50 - - 120.25 54

2 PVI - WRT 2:05.428 6 0.139 0.139 120.12 42

3 DEFI BMW 2:05.429 12 0.140 0.001 120.12 45

4 DEFI BATICONFORT 2:05.647 19 0.358 0.218 119.91 43

5 DUPON RACING 2:05.809 50 0.520 0.162 119.75 58

6 EAGLE DRIVER 2:06.160 58 0.871 0.351 119.42 59

7 V-Ri-One - RKM 2:06.331 12 1.042 0.171 119.26 53

8 SPI Corporate 2:06.513 1 1.224 0.182 119.09 57

9 LES OPALINES 2:06.528 6 1.239 0.015 119.07 57

10 LES TARTOUILLES KROLUES 2:06.751 2 1.462 0.223 118.86 62

11 TETRIS-KUBIK-SKR 2:06.811 35 1.522 0.060 118.81 37

12 PP 81 - 1 2:06.962 51 1.673 0.151 118.67 57

13 L'EQUIPE Corporate 2:06.970 43 1.681 0.008 118.66 58

14 SPEBI 2:07.110 2 1.821 0.140 118.53 45

15 RKM COMPETITION 2 2:07.155 56 1.866 0.045 118.49 57

16 UNIGHTED 1 Corporate 2:07.325 14 2.036 0.170 118.33 57

17 SKR - MAC DO 2:07.429 1 2.140 0.104 118.23 55

18 ACO Corporate 2:07.437 57 2.148 0.008 118.22 58

19 E-RACE 2 2:07.442 47 2.153 0.005 118.22 57

20 TFE 2:07.518 31 2.229 0.076 118.15 51

21 LES FRERES PETARD 2:07.657 2 2.368 0.139 118.02 31

22 UNIGHTED 2 Corporate 2:07.715 57 2.426 0.058 117.97 57

23 ORHES EMC 2:07.772 55 2.483 0.057 117.91 57

24 SKR 1 2:07.801 48 2.512 0.029 117.89 55

25 FUN COX 31 2:07.897 61 2.608 0.096 117.8 63

26 DEFI 2:07.961 12 2.672 0.064 117.74 54

27 E-RACE 1 2:08.049 3 2.760 0.088 117.66 60

28 ORHES C2C 2:08.087 60 2.798 0.038 117.62 60

29 DEFI COFIGEX 2:08.233 5 2.944 0.146 117.49 50

30 RKM COMPETITION 3 2:08.754 3 3.465 0.521 117.01 56

31 PHD RACING 2:08.810 47 3.521 0.056 116.96 49

32 F2R 2:09.469 53 4.180 0.659 116.37 61

33 TEAM PERIGORD 2:09.478 60 4.189 0.009 116.36 60

34 ORHES STEPHYA 2:09.528 6 4.239 0.050 116.31 25

35 COCC'S IN HELL 2:09.658 45 4.369 0.130 116.2 60

36 S-TEAM 2:09.811 6 4.522 0.153 116.06 36

37 SECOBAT Corporate 2:09.814 3 4.525 0.003 116.06 48

38 DELORME COMPETITION Corporate 2:09.920 47 4.631 0.106 115.96 57

39 ANDROS Corporate 2:10.126 4 4.837 0.206 115.78 53

40 SKR 2 Corporate 2:10.406 18 5.117 0.280 115.53 40

41 CB RACING 2:10.513 44 5.224 0.107 115.44 44

42 PP 81 - 2 2:11.511 37 6.222 0.998 114.56 46

43 TEAM COYLE 2:12.512 49 7.223 1.001 113.7 52

44 SEXY VROOM Corporate 2:12.548 52 7.259 0.036 113.66 56

45 SOLOMAT Corporate 2:13.512 34 8.223 0.964 112.84 56

46 SPEBI 2 Corporate 2:14.815 40 9.526 1.303 111.75 41

47 ZOSH COMPETITION 2:16.145 21 10.856 1.330 110.66 49

48 BLS LOCATION Corporate 2:16.390 5 11.101 0.245 110.46 51

49 RKM COMPETITION 1 2:18.974 28 13.685 2.584 108.41 29
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